

PUBLIC SAFETY COMMITTEE

COMMITTEE ACTION: April 14, 2010
FOR COUNCIL ACTION: April 19, 2010

CONSENT AGENDA ITEMS:

Amendment No. 1 – Harris Corporation to the System Maintenance Agreement providing updated pricing for a cost reduction of \$27.24 for 2010 and an overall reduction of \$113.51 for years 2010 to 2013

The Committee voted unanimously (6-0) in favor of sending this request to the Council for approval.